
DESCRIPTION: Form P-359 Rev. 6-23-2008

BID NO.:  DATE OPENED:  

JOB NO.:

               FOB:  PAGE:  

Grotto Springs Ranch, LLC

Mountain View, AR

 

 UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM NO. PRICE EXTENSION PRICE EXTENSION PRICE EXTENSION

223,650.00

CARD:

ACTION TAKEN BY: DATE:

RECOMMENDATION: ITEM(S):

CREDITS 
AVAILABLE

White County

1. 223,650.00         35.00        

CREDITS 
AVAILABLE

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
TABULATION

Stream Mitigation Credits required for construction of

Hwy. 36 - Hwy. 67 PE

12/15/2015

1

M-16-024P

050198

6,390

CREDITS 
AVAILABLE

TOTAL BID PRICE:

TOTAL 
CREDITS 
NEEDED:

6,390

12/30/2015PURCHASING COMMITTEE

REJECT AND RE-ADVERTISE
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