

DESCRIPTION: Form P-359 Rev. 6-23-2008

Stream Mitigation Credits required for construction of Hwy. 36 - Hwy. 67 PE				BID NO.:	M-16-024P 050198		DATE OPENED:		12/15/2015	
				JOB NO.:						
				FOB: White C		County		PAGE:		1
Grotto Spring Mountain View										
ITEM NO.	TOTAL CREDITS NEEDED:	CREDITS AVAILABLE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	CREDITS AVAILABLE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	CREDITS AVAILABLE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1.	6,390	6,390	35.00	223,650.00						
TOTAL BID PRICE:		223,650.00								
			-						CARD:	
ACTION TAKEN BY: PURCHA								12/30/2015		
RECOMMENDATION: RE			REJECT ANI	CT AND RE-ADVERTISE						